

Unified Painter Transcript Errata

- HSGAC Majority

Page	Line	Correction
71	23	It should read “him” rather than “in”
72	11	strike "as"
72	25	it should read "Telizhenko" rather than "Taliendo"
73	24	it should read "Telizhenko" rather than "Taliendo"
117	6	it should read "was an expert" rather than "was expert"
123	1	strike "Track 14"
151	11	it should read "Burisma" rather than "Burisma's"
159	11	it should read "know if" rather than "know is"
168	17	it should read "have briefed" rather than "have brief"

- Finance Majority

Page	Line	Correction
37	17	Sentence should read, “Zlochevsky bribed government officials?”
41	23	Strike “,” and insert “in the” such that it reads “supported by corruption in the natural gas and energy sector?”
45	10	capitalize “national interest”
130	21	“pertains” should read “pertained”
166	15	Insert “did not provide government relations assistance” such that it reads “...Strategies did not provide government relations assistance in...”

- HSGAC Minority
 - Pending
- Finance Minority
 - Pending
- Counsel

Page	Line	Correction
17	6	Replace “Care” with “Case”